=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1515

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

131.40

60.60

18.80

131.40

60.60

18.80

D2167-9411, 181985, MDB3097, GDB3509, 25186,

25185, 25184, D11251M

x1

x1

X2

EAN 8809409034263
E-MARK Approved
Application
KIA
Model Type
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CRDi 75
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CRDi 75
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CRDi 90
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CWT
VENGA (YN) 1.6 CRDi 115
VENGA (YN) 1.6 CRDi 128
VENGA (YN) 1.6 CVWT
O.E References
Manufacturer
KIA
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Kw

55
57
66
66
85
94
92

Reference

581011PA00

Year

02/10 -
02/10 -
02/10 -
02/10 -
02/10 -
02/10 -
02/10 -
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